ay

"7.Sale'spersg[l_ '

BURFACE INSTALLER

InvoiceDate:
10/23/2023

TO Cityof Summervllle

Contract 230086

Job

Michelle

‘_‘I_yloya

Capuano Playground

190 Sqft.

Descripton

Service Date: 10/14/23

Long and wide repair underneath the swings.
Patches underneath the slides.
Colors: Blue, Purple, Belge, Green

| Payment Torms |

Net 30

20234168

$40.00

TOTAL

| UnitPrice

Line Total

$7,600.00

$7,600.00 |




Arex Burface Installer LLE 9118 Smith Rd, Litchiisld OH

Phong 216)224-7732




AmeX

SURFAGE INSGTALLERN

oy |Deserpon

50O Sqft

Micheile
Moya |

East Community Somerville School

Serviee Date: 10/14/23

Big patches undemeath the slides, swing area, ladder, climbing
net. )

Medium size patches in front of the seesaw and play area.
Colors: Blus/ Black

Note: To be paid off the Change Order to the original contract.

TO

| PaymontTorma

Net 30

{UnitPrics

$40.00

TOTAL

Invoice Date:
10/23/2023

City of Somerviile
Contract 230086

20234168

| Line Total

$20,000.00

82000000




Amex Suiface Installer LLC 21715 Sinlth R, Litehfleld , 01 44253

Phono 218)224- 1132



SURFACE INSTALLEMA

Michelle

Moya L

10 Sqft.

dob

m

Palmacci Park

Service Date: 10/15/23

Circle patches undemeath slides and several others throughout
the playground area.

Note: To be pald off the change orderto the original contract,

Invoice Date:
10/23/2023

TO Clty of Somervllle
Contract 230086

Net 30

LTI
20234168

L unitprice |

$40.00

Line Total

$400.00

TOTAL | .




Amax Swiface insisller LLC 9115 Smilth R, Litchfield ,OH 44253

Fhone 216)224.-7732



‘Salesperson
Michelle

Moya |

ay |

360 Sqgft

SURFAGCE INGTALLER

Jdob

Marshall 8t. Playground
Desoripion .
Service Date: 11/04/23

L.arge reciangular sections thru out the whole playground toward
the edges.

Color: 8ky Blue/Blye/Black

Note: To be paid off the Change order to the original contract.

Invoice Date:
11/20/2023

TO: City of Somerville
Contract # 230086

| Payment Terms
Net 30

{Unitprice

$40,00

TOTAL | $14400.00

2024347

Line Total

$14,400.00




Amox Buface Instalier LLC 9018 Smbth 14, Litohfisid OH

Phong 216)224.773%



SURFAGCE INSTALLER

Michelle
 Moya

oy |beserpton . |UnitPrics .

500 Sqft

iééﬁijig,mww..m..“. i et

me

Kenny Park

Service Date: 11/07/23

Large rectangular area underneath swings.

small - medium circular patches underneath the posts.
Whaole section by the swings and ladder,

Color: 8ky Blue/ White / Teal

Nots: To be pald off the change arder to the original contract.

| Payment Terms
Net 30

Involce Date:
1172072023

TO Clty of Somerville
Contract # 230086

$40.00

TOTAL

ook
2024347

Line Total

$20,000.00

. $20,000.00




Amex Surface [nstaller LLC 9115 Smith {d, Lischfiald OH

Phonoe 216)224-7732



